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BREMOND TIGERS JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2025-2026 

DATE Day OPPONENT SITE TIME Team 

Nov 13 Thursday Iola Home 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Nov 17 Monday Marlin Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Dec 1 Monday Mumford Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Dec 8 Monday Sommerville Home 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Dec 15 Monday Burton Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Jan 8 Thursday Snook Home 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Jan 15 Thursday Hearne Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Jan 17 Saturday 
District 

Tournament Mumford TBA B, A 

Jan 22 Thursday Iola Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Jan 26 Monday 
Live Oak 
Classical Away 6:00 & 7:00 B, A 

Jan 31 Saturday 
Snook 

Tourney Snook TBA A 

Feb 5 Thursday Mumford Home 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Feb 9 Monday Sommerville Away 5:00/6:00 B, A 

Feb 16 Monday Riesel Away 5:30/6:30 B, A 

 
JH Coaches:​ ​ Robbie Kasowski & Caleb Smith  
Head Basketball Coach:   ​ Donald Morgan  
Athletic Director:  ​ ​ Jeff Kasowski 

Superintendent:   ​ ​  Lance Wineinger
Middle School Principal:​  Jordan Revill
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